
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Thank you! Your order was placed. 

Instacart 
Monday, October 29, 2018 11:08 PM 

Your Instacart order confirmation 

<https://instacart.app.link/3p?%243p=e_sg&%24deeplink_path=3Dstore&%24originalurl=https://www.instacart.com/s 
tore/&> 
We received your order 
for 1 item 
Delivery time 
8:10-9:10pm 
View order status <https://www.instacart.com/store/orders/1029275594445=login=t> 
We'll let you know when your order is on the way. Track and make changes to your order via the link above. You can also 
visit our Help Center 
<https://www.instacart.com/help?utmcampaign=orderconfirmation=amp;utmmedium=orders&utmsource=instaca 
rt_email> for assistance. 
Give $10, Get=$10 

for every friend who places their first order 

SHARE ON FACEBOOK 
<http://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%=A%2F%2Fwww.instacart.com%2Fstore%3Fcode%3DKSHULIA 
KlE8%26utm_campaign%3Doff=%26utm_content%3D%26utm_medium%3Demail%26utm_source%3Dinstacart_referral 
%2=utm_term%3Dfacebook> 
SHARE ON TWITTER 
chttps://twitter.com/share?text=Get+groceries+deliv=red+in+1+hour+from+%40instacart%21+%2410+off+your+first+or 
der+%2B+free+del=very&url=https%3A%2F%2Finst.cr%2Ft%2F2jmZYYrkz&via=instacart> 
or share your=promo code: 
KSHULIAK1E8 
Download Instacart for your phone 

<https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/inst=cart/idS4S599256?mt=8?utm_campaign=order_confirmation&utm_medium=3D 
orders&utm_source=instacart_email> 
<https://play.google.com/store/apps/d=tails?id=com.instacart.client&hl=en?utm_cam paign=order_confirmat=on&utm_ 
medi um=orders&utm_source=i nstacart_email > 
<http://facebook.com/instacart> <http://twitter.com/instacart> <http://instagram.com/instacart> 

All promotional offers and delivery discounts subject to Instacart terms of service 
<https://www.instacart.com/terms?utm_campaign=order_confirmatio=&utm_medium=orders&utm_source=instacart_ 
email> . Service fees or tips may still apply. Service fees are separate and are not covered by Instacart Express program. 
Instacart 
50 Beale St. Suite 600. San Francisco, CA 94105 
web: https://www.instacart.com 

EFTA_R1_01193645 
EFTA02310197



<http://click.instacartemail.com/wf/open?upn=ShdOLwboinsN-2BNA=HQ-
2FxhVVMMXse5Mcl5oFHug9vQGDq8LN3u6K2F6C92HDmlUj-2FWzzlz65BmPwoTCN-
2FRAKu=l2dqZNrv4Gb8QRtQUuktEl5HnM9EPi8AG7ueu7He6yWCV-2FUvBM-
2FzABB2WLYDBzhcM6mXps=l0jENZpb5GRKUCIUewUdIPPHNo8ZJ8huc3tUwwRwznRoiW6jxl3SpfDc8IYwJ0I3elrlx-
2Bby=AmX6aUSKYscltGzOm3olWcswz3AU3V0E5LMI6SXQmXZNho4WC7Lk4eeKV29-2BElupHy28-
2B=ZPiaZWcnOne5OKzLiH8nmyNfnjuEvyuusTkU5cTCmtOMC2gNEZmgXkXhSWbKkWmltWCI-2FKU2=ihZQ-
2Bq9TlmT05SrmOzJvo-2B74qXaVgRljAsnceem94-2BjVaENNqNC9wQFjK2xaKujGgMR2=McA0FqtlinkFSfvXlwlwwtc-
2BjcfHSdflTxZrGKYDdfcIAPI7XCzUelwH1jYI-2BUedBgLTnt=lv9YTHalaelZi-2BQ8FLBjiWxSubrKtpWTSGhG3qqp-
2BmRLDmQhdEQUII21BVuVniZ> 
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